10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Agm, Management Services -
Retired

Agm, Public Safety

Mt. House General Manager

Agm, Operations

Mt House Public Works
Director

Agm Acquisition
/Stewardship/Development

Agm, Legal & Risk
Police Chief

Police Sergeant/Helicopter
Pilot

General Manager

Interagency Planning Manager

Fire Captain

General Manager

Police Sergeant

Agm, Public Affairs
Information Services Manager
Police Sergeant

Facilities Manager - Retired
Lieutenant Public Safety

Police Captain

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Mountain House Community
Services District

East Bay Regional Park District

Mountain House Community
Services District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
Central Marin Police Authority
East Bay Regional Park District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
Central Marin Police Authority

Department

General Manager
Administration

Management Services

Office Of The Chief

Mountain House

Operations
Administration

Mountain House

Acquisition
Stewardship
Development
Administration

District Counsel
Administration

Public
Safety/helicopter

Administration

Planning/Gis
Department

Fire Operations

Administration

Police-Field

Public Affairs
Information Services
Police-Field

Office Services
Police-Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$282,321

$246,162

$231,705
$215,381

$204,962

$194,790

$193,417

$191,116
$187,336
$170,140

$169,077

$168,562

$166,684
$159,615

$159,442
$157,014
$156,046
$155,703
$155,686
$155,178
$153,631

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$83,228

$54,032

$79,244
$67,028

$73,155

$67,475

$64,832

$56,125
$64,500
$61,480

$31,666

$58,473

$56,151
$38,723

$57,333
$62,686
$53,688
$59,023
$48,142
$45,708
$56,993



22.
23.

24,
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

43.

44,
45.

Assistant District Counsel

Dispatch Supervisor

Lieutenant Public Safety

Chief Financial Officer
/Controller

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Harbor Manager

Chief, Park Operations

Assistant Finance Officer
Human Resources Manager
Chief Of Police

Fire Chief

Police Captain
Assistant Fire Chief
Police Officer

Chief, Interpretation &
Recreation Services

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Land Acquisition Manager

Dispatch Supervisor

Chief, Stewardship

Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot

Police Sergeant

Lieutenant Public Safety

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
Port San Luis Harbor District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Broadmoor Police Protection
District

East Bay Regional Park District
Central Marin Police Authority
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Central Marin Police Authority
East Bay Regional Park District

District Counsel

Communication/Recor
ds/Evidence

Police-Field

Management Services

Special Enforcement
Police-Administration
Administration

Park Operations
Administration

Management Services
Human Resources

Broadmoor Police
Department

Fire Operations
Field Operations
Fire Operations
Detectives Unit

Interpretation &
Recreation
Administration

Police-Field
Police-Field

Land Acquisition
Department

Communication/Recor
ds/Evidence

Stewardship
Administration

Public
Safety/helicopter

Investigation

Police-Field

$153,457
$151,310

$151,286
$151,277

$151,053
$150,352
$149,565
$147,614

$147,456
$145,621
$145,297

$143,956
$141,374
$141,009
$140,862
$140,413

$140,387
$138,451
$138,412

$138,202

$137,631

$137,579

$136,020
$135,977

$50,555
$44,479

$69,356
$62,150

$38,035
$58,757
$28,500
$59,135

$55,652
$59,936
$0

$62,044
$54,313
$62,678
$38,827
$58,009

$33,867
$52,781
$57,618

$33,546

$50,222

$16,083

$50,096
$67,854



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.

54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.

68.

69.
70.
71.

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer

Chief, Maintenance

Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot

Mt. House Admin Services
Director

Assistant Finance Officer
Police Officer

Audit Manager
Firefighter Il

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Corporal
Firefighter Il

Fire Captain

Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot

Police Sergeant

Business Services Manager

Government Affairs Manager

Fire Captain
Police Officer

Chief Assistant General
Manager

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Mountain House Community
Services District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
Central Marin Police Authority
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Detectives Unit
Ebmud Joint Powers
Police-Field

Field Operations
Administration
Detectives Unit

Maintenance
Operations
Administration

Public
Safety/helicopter

Mountain House

Finance

Ebmud Joint Powers
Finance

Fire Operations
Police-Administration
Police-Field

Special Enforcement
Traffic

Fire Operations

Fire Operations

Public
Safety/helicopter

Special Enforcement

Business Services
Admin

General Manager
Administration

Fire Operations
Police-Field

Police

$135,918
$135,174
$134,847
$134,578
$134,413
$134,099
$133,960

$133,927

$133,859

$132,545
$132,341
$131,566
$131,563
$130,664
$130,028
$128,989
$128,686
$128,594
$128,546
$127,778

$127,430
$127,134

$126,847

$126,586
$125,379
$125,255

$41,361
$36,704
$35,743
$49,157
$52,899
$31,989
$50,787

$55,145

$29,502

$58,036
$30,530
$55,088
$45,817
$53.416
$52,573
$50,840
$46,350
$38,903
$42,569
$59,136

$52,291
$46,826

$34,442

$54,096
$31.856
$35,238



72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Fire Captain

Police Officer
Police Officer

Maintenance Superintendent

Design Manager - Retired
Police Officer

Police Officer

Budget Manager

Step 1

Fire Captain
Step 1

Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Park Supervisor Il

Trails Develop Program
Manager

Park Ranger Il

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Park Unit Manager - Retired
Police Officer

Police Officer

Deputy Sheriff Il

Park Ranger Il

Police Officer

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Kensington Police Protection
and Community Services
District

East Bay Regional Park District

Kensington Police Protection
and Community Services
District

Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
Central Marin Police Authority
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Mountain House Community
Services District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Special Enforcement
Detectives Unit

Fire Operations
Ebmud Joint Powers
Police-Field

Public Works
Administration

Design
Police-Field
Police-Field
Finance

Sergeant

Fire Operations

Master Sergeant

Field Operations
Investigation
Police-Field
Quarry Lakes

Trails Development
Department

Alameda County Trails
Police-Field

Field Operations

Lake Unit Manager
Police-Administration
Special Enforcement

Sheriff-Mountain
House

Roads And Trails

Police-Field

$125,090
$122,748
$122,696
$122,480
$122,302
$121,807

$121,779
$121,023
$120,819
$120,692
$120,341

$120,226
$119,598

$119,296
$119,071
$118,674
$118,381
$118,198

$117,999
$117,665
$117,380
$116,774
$116,685
$116,575
$115,969

$115,517
$115,436

$53,142
$38,869
$36,384
$38,857
$52,983
$52,195

$53,602
$28,967
$52,931
$46,085
$46,373

$52,197
$51,621

$43,146
$45,011
$51,230
$45,316
$25,997

$40,714
$31,630
$49,751
$34,249
$53,188
$31,737
$82,482

$25,122
$51,103



99. Fleet Manager East Bay Regional Park District Equipment Unit $115,311 $36,760
Administration

100.  Senior Equipment Mechanic East Bay Regional Park District Pacheco Corp Yard $114,910 $43,510



