	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$282,321	\$83,228
2.	Agm, Management Services - Retired		East Bay Regional Park District	Management Services	\$246,162	\$54,032
3.	Agm, Public Safety		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Of The Chief	\$231,705	\$79,244
4.	Mt. House General Manager		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$215,381	\$67,028
5.	Agm, Operations		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$204,962	\$73,155
6.	Mt House Public Works Director		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$194,790	\$67,475
7.	Agm Acquisition /Stewardship/Development		East Bay Regional Park District	Acquisition Stewardship Development Administration	\$193,417	\$64,832
8.	Agm, Legal & Risk		East Bay Regional Park District	District Counsel	\$191,116	\$56,125
9.	Police Chief		Central Marin Police Authority	Administration	\$187,336	\$64,500
10.	Police Sergeant/Helicopter Pilot		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$170,140	\$61,480
11.	General Manager		Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$169,077	\$31,666
12.	Interagency Planning Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Planning/Gis Department	\$168,562	\$58,473
13.	Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$166,684	\$56,151
14.	General Manager		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Administration	\$159,615	\$38,723
15.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$159,442	\$57,333
16.	Agm, Public Affairs		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$157,014	\$62,686
17.	Information Services Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Information Services	\$156,046	\$53,688
18.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$155,703	\$59,023
19.	Facilities Manager - Retired		East Bay Regional Park District	Office Services	\$155,686	\$48,142
20.	Lieutenant Public Safety		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$155,178	\$45,708
21.	Police Captain		Central Marin Police Authority	Administration	\$153,631	\$56,993

22.	Assistant District Counsel	East Bay Regional Park District	District Counsel	\$153,457	\$50,555
23.	Dispatch Supervisor	East Bay Regional Park District	Communication/Recor ds/Evidence	\$151,310	\$44,479
24.	Lieutenant Public Safety	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$151,286	\$69,356
25.	Chief Financial Officer /Controller	East Bay Regional Park District	Management Services	\$151,277	\$62,150
26.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$151,053	\$38,035
27.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$150,352	\$58,757
28.	Harbor Manager	Port San Luis Harbor District	Administration	\$149,565	\$28,500
29.	Chief, Park Operations	East Bay Regional Park District	Park Operations Administration	\$147,614	\$59,135
30.	Assistant Finance Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Management Services	\$147,456	\$55,652
31.	Human Resources Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Human Resources	\$145,621	\$59,936
32.	Chief Of Police	Broadmoor Police Protection District	Broadmoor Police Department	\$145,297	\$0
33.	Fire Chief	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$143,956	\$62,044
34.	Police Captain	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$141,374	\$54,313
35.	Assistant Fire Chief	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$141,009	\$62,678
36.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$140,862	\$38,827
37.	Chief, Interpretation & Recreation Services	East Bay Regional Park District	Interpretation & Recreation Administration	\$140,413	\$58,009
38.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$140,387	\$33,867
39.	Police Sergeant	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$138,451	\$52,781
40.	Land Acquisition Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Land Acquisition Department	\$138,412	\$57,618
41.	Dispatch Supervisor	East Bay Regional Park District	Communication/Recor ds/Evidence	\$138,202	\$33,546
42.	Chief, Stewardship	East Bay Regional Park District	Stewardship Administration	\$137,631	\$50,222
43.	Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot	East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$137,579	\$16,083
44.	Police Sergeant	Central Marin Police Authority	Investigation	\$136,020	\$50,096
45.	Lieutenant Public Safety	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$135,977	\$67,854

46.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$135,918	\$41,361
47.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$135,174	\$36,704
48.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$134,847	\$35,743
49.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$134,578	\$49,157
50.	Police Lieutenant		Central Marin Police Authority	Administration	\$134,413	\$52,899
51.	Police Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$134,099	\$31,989
52.	Chief, Maintenance		East Bay Regional Park District	Maintenance Operations Administration	\$133,960	\$50,787
53.	Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$133,927	\$55,145
54.	Mt. House Admin Services Director		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$133,859	\$29,502
55.	Assistant Finance Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Finance	\$132,545	\$58,036
56.	Police Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$132,341	\$30,530
57.	Audit Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Finance	\$131,566	\$55,088
58.	Firefighter II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$131,563	\$45,817
59.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$130,664	\$53,416
60.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$130,028	\$52,573
61.	Police Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$128,989	\$50,840
62.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	Traffic	\$128,686	\$46,350
63.	Firefighter II		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$128,594	\$38,903
64.	Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$128,546	\$42,569
65.	Police Officer/Helicopter Pilot		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Safety/helicopter	\$127,778	\$59,136
66.	Police Sergeant		East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$127,430	\$52,291
67.	Business Services Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Business Services Admin	\$127,134	\$46,826
68.	Government Affairs Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$126,847	\$34,442
69.	Fire Captain		East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$126,586	\$54,096
70.	Police Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$125,379	\$31,856
71.	Chief	Assistant General Manager	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$125,255	\$35,238

72.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$125,090	\$53,142
73.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Detectives Unit	\$122,748	\$38,869
74.	Fire Captain	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$122,696	\$36,384
75.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Ebmud Joint Powers	\$122,480	\$38,857
76.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$122,302	\$52,983
77.	Maintenance Superintendent	East Bay Regional Park District	Public Works Administration	\$121,807	\$52,195
78.	Design Manager - Retired	East Bay Regional Park District	Design	\$121,779	\$53,602
79.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$121,023	\$28,967
80.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$120,819	\$52,931
81.	Budget Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Finance	\$120,692	\$46,085
82.	Step 1	Kensington Police Protection and Community Services District	Sergeant	\$120,341	\$46,373
83.	Fire Captain	East Bay Regional Park District	Fire Operations	\$120,226	\$52,197
84.	Step 1	Kensington Police Protection and Community Services District	Master Sergeant	\$119,598	\$51,621
85.	Police Sergeant	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$119,296	\$43,146
86.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Investigation	\$119,071	\$45,011
87.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$118,674	\$51,230
88.	Park Supervisor III	East Bay Regional Park District	Quarry Lakes	\$118,381	\$45,316
89.	Trails Develop Program Manager	East Bay Regional Park District	Trails Development Department	\$118,198	\$25,997
90.	Park Ranger II	East Bay Regional Park District	Alameda County Trails	\$117,999	\$40,714
91.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$117,665	\$31,630
92.	Police Lieutenant	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$117,380	\$49,751
93.	Park Unit Manager - Retired	East Bay Regional Park District	Lake Unit Manager	\$116,774	\$34,249
94.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Administration	\$116,685	\$53,188
95.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Special Enforcement	\$116,575	\$31,737
96.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mountain House Community Services District	Sheriff-Mountain House	\$115,969	\$82,482
97.	Park Ranger II	East Bay Regional Park District	Roads And Trails	\$115,517	\$25,122
98.	Police Officer	East Bay Regional Park District	Police-Field	\$115,436	\$51,103

99.	Fleet Manager	East Bay Regional Park Distric	t Equipment Unit Administration	\$115,311	\$36,760
100.	Senior Equipment Mechanic	East Bay Regional Park Distric	t Pacheco Corp Yard	\$114,910	\$43,510